
 

WCA CALENDAR AT-A-GLANCE – 2024-25 
 

Mon, Aug 19   First Day of Classes 

Mon, Sept 2    Labor Day Holiday/WCA Closed 

Wed/Thurs, Sept 4 & 5  Wear Red, White, & Blue 

Wed/Thurs, Oct 2 & 3                  Rodeo Days 

Mon-Fri, Oct 14-18                 GISD Fall Break/WCA Closed 

Mon-Fri, Oct 28-Nov 1                 Storybook Pumpkin Decorating Contest 

Tues/Wed, Oct 29 & 30            Wear Storybook Character PJs 

Mon-Fri, Nov 4-8              Scholastic Book Fair 

Tues, Nov 5    GISD Closed for Election Day/WCA Closed 

Mon-Fri, Nov 25-29                   Thanksgiving Break/WCA Closed 

Wed/Thurs, Dec 4 & 5            Ugly Christmas Sweater Contest 

Fri, Dec 20               Early Release at 12 noon – NO PM EXTENDED CARE 

 Mon, December 23 – Mon, January 6   Christmas Break/WCA Closed 

Tues, Jan 7    First Day of Classes Spring Semester 

Wed/Thurs, Jan 8 & 9            Pajama Days:  WCA Winter Wonderland 

Mon, Jan 20    MLK Jr. Day/WCA Closed 

Thurs/Fri, Feb 6 & 7  Crazy Hair Days 

Mon, Feb 17    GISD Student Holiday/WCA Closed 

Thurs/Fri, March 13 & 14  Dress for St. Patrick’s Day 

Mon-Fri, March 17-21  Spring Break /WCA Closed 

Mon-Fri, April 7-11   Spring Scholastic Book Fair     

Wed/Thurs, April 9 & 10  Wear the Colors of the Rainbow 

Fri, April 18              Good Friday/WCA Closed 

Wed/Thurs, May 7 & 8  Backwards Days (Dress upside down/inside out!) 

Friday, May 16     Last Day of Classes 

 

 

Every Thursday and Friday throughout the school year wear your WCA Spirit shirts! 


